



WATER and SEWER

KM DAVIS CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.

3259 Austell Road Marietta, Georgia 30008

Phone: 770-434-0095

Fax: 770-434-1009

PRELIMINARY PRICING

DATE June 16, 2023

KMD Q#23017

DESCRIPTION:

STORM DRAIN INSTALLATION

PROJECT City of Smyrna
Water / Sewer Systems
Installation, Repairs, & Replacements

PURCHASE ORDER NO.
ADDRESS
4700 HARNESS COURT

PROJECT NO. RFQ 22-003

LOCATION 4700 HARNESS CT/DERBY LN.
STORM DRAIN INSTALLATION

SUBMIT TO: City of Smyrna Public Works
2190 Atlanta Road
Smyrna, GA 30080

ATTENTION [Vick Garrett. vgarrett@smyrnaga.gov](mailto:vgarrett@smyrnaga.gov)

*	Unit Pricing Amount	\$ <u>69,265.00</u>
*	Contingency Allowance	\$ <u>0.00</u>
*	TOTAL WORK ORDER AMOUNT	\$ <u>69,265.00</u>

23017	CITY OF SMYRNA WATER / SEWER SYSTEMS INSTALLATION, REPAIR, REPLACEMENTS						
	Project: 4700 HARNESS CT/DERBY LN STORM DRAIN INSTALL						
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QUANTITIES THIS PERIOD	COST THIS PERIOD
Other:							
O-1	15"-18" HDPE Pipe	1	FT	\$ 115.00	\$ 115.00	125	\$ 14,375.00
O-2	Standard Manhole 0'-6'	1	FT	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	8	\$ 8,000.00
O-3	4' Inlet w/Pedestal Top	1	FT	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,230.00	8	\$ 9,840.00
O-4	18" Collars to Structure	1	EA	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	6	\$ 15,900.00
O-5	Grading - Complete	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1	\$ 6,000.00
O-6	Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1	\$ 1,500.00
O-7	Erosion Control	1	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	200	\$ 1,400.00
O-8	Seed/Straw	1	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.50	8500	\$ 4,250.00
O-9	Trucking Cost per Load	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	40	\$ 8,000.00
NOTE:	The above pricing is based on Standard Dirt Evacuation						
	The City of Smyrna to supply dirt to site to cover the pipe						
	The City of Smyrna to clear the easement						
	TOTAL COST						\$ 69,265.00